Table 1: Summary of coding SNPs within three longest transcripts of gene CHD8*, comparison general and ASD population
	
	All Database
	ASD SNPs
	Common SNPs
	SNPs Unique to ASD

	SNP types
	# SNPs
	%
	# SNPs
	%
	# SNPs
	% of ASD SNPs
	% of all SNPs
	# SNPs
	% of ASD SNPs
	% of all SNPs

	nsSNPs 
	1037
	94.53
	52
	44.83
	14
	26.92
	2.19%
	38
	73.08
	8.38%

	Frameshift SNPs
	23
	2.10
	36
	31.03
	0
	0.00
	
	36
	100.00
	

	Stop/Start Gain/Loss SNPs
	37
	3.37
	28
	24.14
	10
	35.71
	
	18
	64.29
	

	Total
	1097
	 
	116
	 
	24
	
	92
	
	










*Transcript IDs: ENST00000399982.2/NM_001170629; ENST00000430710.3/NM_020920; ENST00000557364.1
Protein IDs: NP_001164100; NP_065971.2; Q9HCK8

